

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 66128679

Data publicarii 08.02.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.562,17 RON - 1.562,17 RON

Descriere: 1 BROASCA USA BUC 2 33.61 67.22 12.77 2 BURGHIU BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 3 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 46.21 46.21 8.78 4 MECANISM WC BUC 2 40.33 80.66 15.33 5 CAPAC WC BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.35 6 BECURI BUC 20 2.10 42.00 7.98 7 TUB NEON 36W BUC 25 7.56 189.00 35.91 8 TUB NEON 18W BUC 25 6.72 168.00 31.92 9 STARTER BUC 50 2.52 126.00 23.94 10 NEON LED BUC 5 10.92 54.60 10.37 11 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 12 SURUB CU PIULITA BUC 250 0.25 62.50 11.88 13 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 1000 0.05 50.00 9.50 14 PIATRA POLIZOR BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 15 TALPA PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 24.36 24.36 4.63 16 CUIE CONSTRUCTII KG 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 17 CUIE MARUNTE KG 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 18 SARMA KG 3 15.12 45.36 8.62 19 SUPER GLUE 10G BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 20 SMIRGHEL ML 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 21 SITA BUCATARIE BUC 10 3.34 33.40 6.35 22 ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 23 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 24 CUTTER BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 25 RULETA BUC 3 6.72 20.16 3.83 26 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 27 WD 40 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 28 COLTAR BUC 30 1.26 37.80 7.18 29 DIBLU RAPID 8X100 BUC 50 0.58 29.00 5.51 30 BURGHIU 8 BUC 1 12.60 12.60 2.39 31 BURGHIU BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 32 DIBLU HOLTSURUB BUC 100 0.12 12.00 2.28 33 PILA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 34 LOPATA ZAPADA CU COADA BUC 2 38.65 77.30 14.69 35 LOPATA ZAPADA BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 36 FURTUN BATERIE BUC 2 8.82 17.64 3.35 37 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23